Rai]road Job Vacancies Reported to the RRB U.S. Railroad Retirement Board Toll Free: (877) 772-5772

844 North Rush Street TTY: (312) 751-4701
August 22, 2025 Chicago, Illinois 60611-1275 Website: https://www.rrb.gov

The RRB routinely maintains a job vacancy list as openings are reported by hiring railroad employers. The following
list includes job postings (order nos.) that are not expected to be filled locally. The date of the vacancy list reflects
RRB records regarding the status of open/closed positions.

Individuals interested in a particular vacancy should contact their local RRB field office at (877) 772-5772 for more
information. An RRB representative will verify if the job is still open and refer the applicant to the appropriate hiring
official.

Attendants, On-Board Services

Closing  Order

Occupation Date No. Railroad Job Location

No Open Orders

Executives, Professionals, Clerks

Occupation Clesing oty Railroad Job Location

Date No.
Budget/Financial Analyst ~ 08/22/2025 S!S~ Transportation Technology Center 1 o0
0599 inc

Senior Systems Engineer lll  08/22/2025 8;24 i'[]réansportatlon Technology Center Pueblo,CO

Project Manager 09/30/2025 (1)25;) Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc  Canaan, CT

Laborers, Maintenance of Way, Others

Occupation Clasliic, ordter Railroad Job Location

Date No.

231- Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, .

Laborers 0510 LLC Lakeville, MA
231- Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, .

RWIC Flaggers 0734 LLC Lakeville, MA
231- Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, .

RWIC Flaggers 0726 LLC Lakeville, MA
844- ; .

Track Laborer 0309 Belt Railway of Chiago Bedford Park, IL

Track Laborer ggj:q Missouri Eastern Railroad, LLC St. Louis, MO
844- ;

Track Laborer 0343 Waterloo Railroad, LLC Waterloo, I1A

Track Workers 09/30/2025 (1)22_2 Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc | Canaan, CT
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Miscellaneous, Including Foremen

Occupation

Tower Operator

Track Foremen
Construction Manager

Track Foremen

Closing
Date

09/30/2025
09/30/2025

Skilled Trades, Journeymen, Helpers

Occupation

Signal Maintainer

Signal Maintainer

Locomotive Mechanic

Safety Officer

Signalman Maintainer

Mechanical Utility

Train and Engine Service

Occupation

Conductor/Engineer

Conductor/Engineer

Conductor/Engineer

Conductor

Closing
Date

09/30/2025

09/30/2025

09/30/2025

12/31/2025

Closing Date

12/31/2025

Order
No.

231-0774

844-0451
182-0509
182-0716

Order
No.

231-
0875

231-
0186

182-
0275

182-
0676

182-
0553

379-
0522

Order
No.

844-
0464

379-
0467

844-
0623

844-
0192

Railroad

Massachusetts Coastal Railroad,
LLC

Cimarron Valley Railroad, LLC
Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc

Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc

Railroad

Massachusetts Coastal Railroad,
LLC

Massachusetts Coastal Railroad,
LLC

Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc

Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc

Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc

Santa Fe Southern Railway, INC

Railroad

Texas Eastern Railroad, LLC

Santa Fe Southern Railway, INC

Washington Eastern Railroad, LLC

Canadian Pacific, LTD
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Job Location

Lakeville, MA

Satanta, KS
Canaan, CT
Canaan, CT

Job Location

Lakeville, MA

Lakeville, MA

Canaan, CT

Canaan, CT

Canaan, CT

Santa Fe, NM

Job Location

Rusk, TX

Santa Fe, NM

Medical Lake, WA

Kendleton, TX
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Train and Engine Service

Conductor

Conductor

Locomotive Engineer

Locomotive Engineer

Locomotive Engineer

Engineer
Track Engineer 09/30/2025
Locomotive Engineer 09/30/2025

Locomotive Engineer

Engineer

Railroad Web Sites with Job Listings

Aberdeen, Carolina & Western Railway Co., |

844-
0363

844-
0290

844-
0104

844-
0886

844-
0254

231-
0165

182-
0871

182-
0717

373-
0720

231-
0821

nc.

Adrian & Blissfield Railroad Company

Amtrak (National Railroad Passenger Corporation)

Arkansas & Missouri Railroad Company

Belt Railway of Chicago

BNSF Railway Company

Canadian National Railway

Canadian Pacific LTD

Carload Express, Inc.

Cedar Rapids & lowa City Railway Co.

Chicago South Shore & South Bend Railroad

Consolidated Rail Corporation (CONRAIL)

CSX Transportation, Inc.

Dakota, Missouri Valley and Western Railroad, Inc.

Canadian Pacific, LTD

Canadian Pacific, LTD

Canadian Pacific, LTD

Canadian Pacific, LTD

Canadian Pacific, LTD

Massachusetts Coastal Railroad,

LLC

Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc

Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc

Transportation Technology Center

Inc

Massachusetts Coastal Railroad,

LLC
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Shreveport, LA

Jackson, MS

Jackson, MS

Shreveport, LA

Kendleton, TX

Lakeville, MA

Canaan, CT

Canaan, CT

Pueblo,CO

Lakeville, MA


http://www.acwr.com/
https://www.abrailroad.com/careers
https://jobs.amtrak.com/
https://www.amrailroad.com/careers
http://beltrailway.com/employment/
https://jobs.bnsf.com/
https://www.cn.ca/en/careers
http://www.cpr.ca/en/careers
https://www.carloadexpress.com/employment/
https://www.travero.com/careers/traverocareers
http://www.anacostia.com/railroads/css
http://www.conrail.com/jobs/
https://www.csx.com/index.cfm/working-at-csx/
http://www.dmvwrr.com/jobs.aspx
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Delta Southern Railroad, Inc.

Everett Railroad Company

Genesee & Wyoming Inc.

Illinois Central Railroad Company

Indiana Harbor Belt Railroad Company

Indiana Rail Road_Company

lowa Interstate Railroad, Ltd.

lowa Northern Railway Company

Jaguar Transport

Kansas City Southern Railway Company

Keolis Commuter Services, LLC

Lake State Railway Company

Long Island Railroad Company

Louisville & Indiana Railroad Company

Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC.

Metra (Northeast lllinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation)

Metro — North Commuter Railroad Company

Railroad Web Sites with Job Listings

Minnesota Prairie Line, Inc.

Montana Rail Link, Inc.

New Orleans & Gulf Coast Railway

New Orleans Public Belt Railroad

New York & Atlantic Railway Company
New York New Jersey Rail, LLC

New York, Susquehanna & Western Railway Corp.

Norfolk Southern Corporation

Northern Plains Railroad, Inc.

OmniTRAX Leasing, LTD

Pacific Harbor Line, Inc.

Paducah & Louisville Railway, Inc.

Pan AM Railways, Inc.

Patriot Rail Company, LLC

Pioneer Railroad Services, INC
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http://continentalrail.us/railroad/delta-southern-railroad/
http://www.everettrailroad.com/employment.aspx
https://www.gwrr.com/careers/prospective-employees
http://www.cn.ca/en/careers
http://www.ihbrr.com/
https://tir-jobs.ehcm.io/
https://iaisrr.com/contact/careers/
http://www.iowanorthern.com/employment/
https://www.jag-transport.com/careers
https://kcsouthernenglish.silkroad.com/
http://www.keoliscs.com/careers/
http://lsrc.com/careers.php
http://web.mta.info/lirr/employment/
http://www.anacostia.com/railroads/lirc
https://masscoastal.com/contact/employment/
https://metrarail.com/about-metra/careers
http://web.mta.info/mta/employment/
https://tcwr.net/about/work-at-tcw/
http://www.montanarail.com/careers.php
https://www.up.com/customers/shortline/profiles_l-p/nogc/index.htm
http://www.nopb.com/
http://www.anacostia.com/railroads/nya
http://nynjr.com/jobscareer/
http://www.nysw.com/
http://www.nscorp.com/content/nscorp/en/work-at-ns/job-openings.html
https://www.nprail.com/careers/
http://omnitrax.com/railroad-jobs/railroad-job-openings/
http://www.anacostia.com/railroads/phl
http://www.palrr.com/about/#careers
http://www.panamrailways.com/careers
http://www.patriotrail.com/careers/
http://www.pioneer-railcorp.com/careers.html
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Port Authority Trans - Hudson Railroad (PATH)

Progressive Rail Incorporated

Providence & Worcester Company

Reading Blue Mountain and Northern Railroad Company

Red River Valley & Western Railroad Company

R.J. Corman Railroad Property, LLC.

Seminole Gulf Railway, LP
South Shore Line (NICTD)

Southeastern Pennsylvania Transportation Authority (SEPTA)

Southern California Regional Rail Authority (Metrolink)

Transtar Inc.

Twin Cities & Western Railroad Company

Union Pacific Railroad Company

Union Railroad Company Pittsburgh PA

Watco Transportation Services, LLC

Wisconsin & Southern Railroad, LLC
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http://www.panynj.gov/careers/
https://www.progressiverail.com/jobs/index.html
https://www.gwrr.com/careers/
http://www.rbmnrr.com/employment/
http://www.rrvw.net/careers
https://www.rjcorman.com/contact/careers
https://semgulf.com/
http://www.mysouthshoreline.com/about/job-opportunities
http://autohire.careershop.com/septajobs/
http://www.metrolinktrains.com/agency/page/title/careers_home
https://www.transtarrail.com/uss/portal/home/Careers/!ut/p/z1/hY_NbsIwEISfhQM54iVAgUpWtUWhlN8GRAi-VG4wTmiIwTaJ6NM3Sk9IbdnLajXfrGYIIyFhGc8TyW2iMp6W95Y9vE-g_RJM28vVyOsi4LJVrtnMhY5LNhUAfwwCYff8rEL--1ABfYABPjcRem-zHmC_Ne76bnsxHXfI-B5QtsDso9WThGmxF1roxkWX5WJrT-axDnUoiqIhlZKpaETqWIdSfhJGR9Q4Z-royNKDYzhdO6VAb21W88xYrjVP0h-zk4sddXm8nnhFEiqufW27XxgHO5m9eqMNu-BQ-cNMeQP89FE6FyMpLvKAF02Zx9hcxWJ_nZ_nJpCrrYz2vxWIlbEkvM1NTscQDp00n2Kt9g2fxRK-/dz/d5/L2dBISEvZ0FBIS9nQSEh/
http://tcwr.net/employees/employment-info/
https://up.jobs/index.htm
https://www.transtarrail.com/uss/portal/home/Careers/!ut/p/z1/hY_NbsIwEISfhQM54iVAgUpWtUWhlN8GRAi-VG4wTmiIwTaJ6NM3Sk9IbdnLajXfrGYIIyFhGc8TyW2iMp6W95Y9vE-g_RJM28vVyOsi4LJVrtnMhY5LNhUAfwwCYff8rEL--1ABfYABPjcRem-zHmC_Ne76bnsxHXfI-B5QtsDso9WThGmxF1roxkWX5WJrT-axDnUoiqIhlZKpaETqWIdSfhJGR9Q4Z-royNKDYzhdO6VAb21W88xYrjVP0h-zk4sddXm8nnhFEiqufW27XxgHO5m9eqMNu-BQ-cNMeQP89FE6FyMpLvKAF02Zx9hcxWJ_nZ_nJpCrrYz2vxWIlbEkvM1NTscQDp00n2Kt9g2fxRK-/dz/d5/L2dBISEvZ0FBIS9nQSEh/
https://www.watco.com/careers/
https://www.watco.com/careers/

