U.S. Railroad Retirement Board 844 North Rush Street Chicago, Illinois 60611-1275

Toll Free: (877) 772-5772 TTY: (312) 751-4701 Website: https://www.rrb.gov

The RRB routinely maintains a job vacancy list as openings are reported by hiring railroad employers. The following list includes job postings (order nos.) that are not expected to be filled locally. The date of the vacancy list reflects RRB records regarding the status of open/closed positions.

Individuals interested in a particular vacancy should contact their local RRB field office at (877) 772-5772 for more information. An RRB representative will verify if the job is still open and refer the applicant to the appropriate hiring official.

Attendants, On-Board Service	es			
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
No Open Orders				

Executives, Professionals, C	Clerks			
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Budget/Financial Analyst	08/22/2025	373- 0599	Transportation Technology Center inc	Pueblo,CO
Senior Systems Engineer III	08/22/2025	373- 0624	Transportation Technology Center inc	Pueblo,CO
Project Manager	09/30/2025	182- 0589	Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc	Canaan, CT

Laborers, Maintenance of W	ay, Others			
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Laborers		231- 0510	Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC	Lakeville, MA
RWIC Flaggers		231- 0734	Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC	Lakeville, MA
RWIC Flaggers		231- 0726	Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC	Lakeville, MA
Track Laborer		844- 0309	Belt Railway of Chiago	Bedford Park, IL
Track Laborer		844- 0649	Missouri Eastern Railroad, LLC	St. Louis, MO
Track Laborer		844- 0343	Waterloo Railroad, LLC	Waterloo, IA
Track Workers	09/30/2025	182- 0242	Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc	Canaan, CT

## Railroad Job Vacancies Reported to the RRB August 22, 2025

Miscellaneous, Including Fo	remen			
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Tower Operator		231-0774	Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC	Lakeville, MA
Track Foremen		844-0451	Cimarron Valley Railroad, LLC	Satanta, KS
Construction Manager	09/30/2025	182-0509	Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc	Canaan, CT
Track Foremen	09/30/2025	182-0716	Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc	Canaan, CT

Skilled Trades, Journeymen	, Helpers			
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Signal Maintainer		231- 0875	Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC	Lakeville, MA
Signal Maintainer		231- 0186	Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC	Lakeville, MA
Locomotive Mechanic	09/30/2025	182- 0275	Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc	Canaan, CT
Safety Officer	09/30/2025	182- 0676	Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc	Canaan, CT
Signalman Maintainer	09/30/2025	182- 0553	Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc	Canaan, CT
Mechanical Utility	12/31/2025	379- 0522	Santa Fe Southern Railway, INC	Santa Fe, NM

Train and Engine Service				
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Conductor/Engineer		844- 0464	Texas Eastern Railroad, LLC	Rusk, TX
Conductor/Engineer	12/31/2025	379- 0467	Santa Fe Southern Railway, INC	Santa Fe, NM
Conductor/Engineer		844- 0623	Washington Eastern Railroad, LLC	Medical Lake, WA
Conductor		844- 0192	Canadian Pacific, LTD	Kendleton, TX

Toll Free: (877) 772-5772 TTY: (312) 751-4701 Website: https://www.rrb.gov



Train and Engine Service	)			
Conductor		844- 0363	Canadian Pacific, LTD	Shreveport, LA
Conductor		844- 0290	Canadian Pacific, LTD	Jackson, MS
Locomotive Engineer		844- 0104	Canadian Pacific, LTD	Jackson, MS
Locomotive Engineer		844- 0886	Canadian Pacific, LTD	Shreveport, LA
Locomotive Engineer		844- 0254	Canadian Pacific, LTD	Kendleton, TX
Engineer		231- 0165	Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC	Lakeville, MA
Track Engineer	09/30/2025	182- 0871	Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc	Canaan, CT
Locomotive Engineer	09/30/2025	182- 0717	Houstonic Railroad Company, Inc	Canaan, CT
Locomotive Engineer		373- 0720	Transportation Technology Center inc	Pueblo,CO
Engineer		231- 0821	Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC	Lakeville, MA

## **Railroad Web Sites with Job Listings**

Aberdeen, Carolina & Western Railway Co., Inc.
Adrian & Blissfield Railroad Company
Amtrak (National Railroad Passenger Corporation)
Arkansas & Missouri Railroad Company
Belt Railway of Chicago
BNSF Railway Company
Canadian National Railway
Canadian Pacific LTD
Carload Express, Inc.
Cedar Rapids & Iowa City Railway Co.
Chicago South Shore & South Bend Railroad
Consolidated Rail Corporation (CONRAIL)
CSX Transportation, Inc.
Dakota, Missouri Valley and Western Railroad, Inc.

U.S. Railroad Retirement Board 844 North Rush Street Chicago, Illinois 60611-1275 Toll Free: (877) 772-5772 TTY: (312) 751-4701 Website: https://www.rrb.gov

Delta Southern Railroad, Inc.
-------------------------------

**Everett Railroad Company** 

Genesee & Wyoming Inc.

**Illinois Central Railroad Company** 

Indiana Harbor Belt Railroad Company

Indiana Rail Road Company

Iowa Interstate Railroad, Ltd.

Iowa Northern Railway Company

Jaguar Transport

Kansas City Southern Railway Company

Keolis Commuter Services, LLC

Lake State Railway Company

Long Island Railroad Company

Louisville & Indiana Railroad Company

Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC.

Metra (Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation)

Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company

## Railroad Web Sites with Job Listings

Minnesota Prairie Line, Inc.

Montana Rail Link, Inc.

New Orleans & Gulf Coast Railway

New Orleans Public Belt Railroad

New York & Atlantic Railway Company

New York New Jersey Rail, LLC

New York, Susquehanna & Western Railway Corp.

Norfolk Southern Corporation

Northern Plains Railroad, Inc.

OmniTRAX Leasing, LTD

Pacific Harbor Line, Inc.

Paducah & Louisville Railway, Inc.

Pan AM Railways, Inc.

Patriot Rail Company, LLC

Pioneer Railroad Services, INC

## Railroad Job Vacancies Reported to the RRB August 22, 2025

U.S. Railroad Retirement Board 844 North Rush Street Chicago, Illinois 60611-1275

Toll Free: (877) 772-5772 TTY: (312) 751-4701 Website: https://www.rrb.gov

Port Authority Trans - Hudson Railroad (PATH)
---

Progressive Rail Incorporated

**Providence & Worcester Company** 

Reading Blue Mountain and Northern Railroad Company

Red River Valley & Western Railroad Company

R.J. Corman Railroad Property, LLC.

Seminole Gulf Railway, LP

South Shore Line (NICTD)

Southeastern Pennsylvania Transportation Authority (SEPTA)

Southern California Regional Rail Authority (Metrolink)

Transtar Inc.

Twin Cities & Western Railroad Company

**Union Pacific Railroad Company** 

Union Railroad Company Pittsburgh PA

Watco Transportation Services, LLC

Wisconsin & Southern Railroad, LLC